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139, 236, 241 
149 
249 
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98 
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113, 121, 122 
209 
139 
230, 232 
66, 100 
100 
100 
80 
219 
76, 79 
101, 171, 175. 
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164. 165 
93. 99, 241 
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30, 39 
40, 41 
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Aaronson, Paul 	 68 Carousel Club 
Adolphus Eotel, Dallas, TAW 	 193, 195, 196  Carroll, Nathan HOrAAA 
Alexander, William P. 	 9 Carter, George 
Andelaon, H. H. 	 195  Carter, Sam 
Anderson, Martin 	 218 	 Cascaddan, Gale Ann 
Angel, Dior 	 239 
Armstrong. Andy 	 237 	

Cascaddan, Richard M. 
Chamin, Seymour 
Childresi, Pauline 
Churchill, Mrs. PsUILHS 
Club Bali Hai 

Barclay, Malcolm James 	 200  Cody, Julie am 
Barclay, mike 	 115, 198, 200 Colitz, Ira 
Barker, Eddie 	 130, 132  Colitz, Ivan 
Barrett. Robert M. (SA) 	 130 Colitz, Jerome 
Barrisch, Bennie 	 104  Collins. Clifton R. 
Barrisdh, Benny 	 75 	 Colony Club 
Bartlett, Mrs. Phyllis 	 223 	 Colvin, Hershey 
Bellocchio, Frank 	 133 Cook, Leon 
Benedict, Ed E. 	 138 

 

Berke, Irwin 	 73, 104 	 Counts, Robert R. 
Berry, Lee 	 2 	 Crafard, Curtis Laverua 
Berry, Mac 	 2 	 Crowe, Bill 
pinion. Benjamin L. 	 249 	 Crowe, William 
Binion, Benny 	 249 	 Crowe, William D. 
Breen, James E. 	 59 	 Currie, D. C. 
Breen. James Eckford 	 10, 22, 45, 49, Curry, Eileen 

53, 63 
 

Bryant, Albert 	 169 	 Curry, Eileen Ellen 
Buchanan, R. D. 	 169 	 Curry, Eilgrm Ellis 
Bull Pen Drive In 	 149 
Bunny, Ivan 	 100 
burgess, Dale 	 217 
Burgundy Room 	 1% 
Byrne, Dr. John 7. 	 153 
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D'Afile, Chief N. Lawrence 
Dahl, Sergeant Carl 

234 
233 
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- D, Cont'd. - 

Dallas Morning News Building 	 140 
Danckert, Albert A., Jr. 	 86 
Dave miller's Restaurant and Health Clnb 	102 
Davis, Preeda C. 	 19 
Davie, Freed., Charlaia 	 42 
Demar, Bill 	 204, 205, 207, 

210, 216, 239 
DeMar, Billy 	 211 
Di Chrietofano, Angelo 	 181 
Dorfman, Paul 	 101, 167, 172, 

177 
Dorfman. Paul J. 	 169. 172, 174. 

175, 176 
Downey, Bill 	 201 
Downey, William T. 	 197 
Dugan. James W. 	 19 

Eaton, Edward (Esther), Mre. 	 99 
Eatwell Cafe 	 197, 201, 202 
E.!twell Restaurant 	 108, 112, 113. • 

114, 117, 120, 
122, 123 

Diann, Chris 	 196 
Epstein, Bon 	 74, 104 
Epstein, Harry 	 74. 104 

Fish, Billie Dewitt 	 83 
Freeman, Gloria 	 113, 120 
Friedman, PPC 	 80 

- c - 

Gambuloa, Charles R. 
Gambulo•, James 
Gamhuloa, James C. 
Gambulos, Mr. Jimmie 
Gembulos„ Lillian 
Gambulos, Sam 
Gaylife Club 
Gimplet, Martin 
Goodson, Clyde P. 
Gordon, Sam 
Graham, Joe 
Grant, Eva 

Graverman, Lou 
Grubbs, J. W. 
Grubbs, Jess Willard 
Gruber, Alex 
crl:_ber, Alexander Philip 
GrUber, Paul C. 

Ee11, Ralph 
Earr, Harvey 
Henley, Daniel J. 
Hedrick, Ralph 
Helmick, Donald 
Helmick. Wanda 
Henley, H. L. 
Bill, Herman 
Hirrdh, Charles J. 
Hooper, Owen Ray 
Howard, Frank 

114 
112. 119 
114, 123 
121 
114 
112 
139 
74, 104 
164 
74, 104 
226 
66, 116, 189, 
190, 192, 195, 
196, 202 
75, 104 
243, 245 
244 
74, 104 
124 
85 

126 
182 
179 
13 
190 
190, 191 
163, 164 
9, 142 
149 
92 
73. 104 
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227 
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Phril 

69 
136 

B 
238 
130 
243. 244, 245 
235 
175 
245 
241 
243, 244 
142. 143 
169 

72, 104 
126, 181. 186. 
249 

194 
106, 115, 198, 
200, 202 
106 
113 
170, 172, 173. 
174, 175, 176, 
177 
73, 104 

ENNE 
- H. Cont'd. - 

Howard, Jack 
Hoy, David 

Hoy, David X. 
C77, David Edwin 
Hunnicutt, Charles 
Hunter. Diana 

Ingersoll, Chauncey 
Isenberg, Oliver 
Isenberg. Stanley 

Jackson, John W. 
Johnson, Alf 
Jonas, Charles 
Jones. John Paul 
Jones, Malvin Eugene 
Junk and Waate Material Handlers Union 

XBC:X, Dallas, Texas 
Kahn, Maury 
Xantor 
Xamtor, Seth 
Feller, Wayne M. 
Fellmca, Zoe 
xellman, Morris 
Xellman, Morris 
Rings Club 
XtrItm, Raphael J., Jr. 
"FPI* Ann 

MPS" 

- X. Cont'd. - 

Ropple, Louis 
Kurtz, Saymour 

La Duca, F. 
Land, Lisa 
Lee. Ivan D. (SA) 
Lewis. MAX 
Lingley, Patrolman John a. 
Lissner, mayor 
Litchfield, Wilburn W. 
Litchfield, Wilburn Waldom 
Litchfield, Will 
'Little Lynn' 
Logan, James 

McDonald, John 
McWillio, Lewis J. 

Mahon, James F. 
Martin, Jim 

martin, Whored Janes 
Mathews. Elsie M. 
Madill, Joe 

Medlevine. Don 

73, 104 
208, 209, 
217. 218 
216 
211 
80 
236 

93 
158 
158 

149 
169 
169 
80, 82 
254 
71. 101 

216 
74, 105 
220 
225, 226, 
208 
72, 104 
72 
104 
196 
87 
75 
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- M. cont'a. - 

medlevine, Frendhie 
Meyers, Lawrence 
Middleton, Mrs. H. C. 
Muenster, Buddy 
Mundy. Ivan T. 
Murphy, Stanley 

Ramekin, Mike 
Nichols Garage 

O'Brien, Miss Kathryn 
O'Connell, Robert 
Oppenheimer, Robert 
Owens, Marilyn 

pogo Club 
Palomino Motel 
Parker, Lieutenant Walter 
Farkland Memorial Hospital, Dallas. Texas 

Paul, David 
Paul, Lee 
Paul, Ralph 

Perrin, Nancy 

73, 104 
126 
204 
137 
133 
155 

74, 3.04 
143 • 

156 
151 
157 
236 

139 
204 
230 
140. 222. 223, 
224, 227 
247, 248 
248 
3ae, 150, 189. 
190, 	191, 193, 
195, 196, 199, 
202, 208, 238, 
247 
228, 230, 232, 
233 

- P. Cont'd. - 

Paterson, Joe 

Phil's Delicatessen 
Piper, William Ernest 
Pleasant Finance Company 
Pollard. Mildred 
Pratt, Jim 
Puglia, Robert 

Rasofsky, Barney 
Reddon, Eileen 
Reddon, Eileen 'Tunny' 
Reeves. Huey 
Rich, Mrs. Francis 
Rich, Francis L. 
Rich. Nancy Perrin 

Bussie 
Rifkin, Guzzle 
Rippe, L. A. 
Roberts, Clifford 
Robertson, Vic 
Roochek, Urban M., Jr. 
Ross, Barney 
Rovrey, Myron Ray 
Rubenstein, Earl 
Rchcnotcin, Sam 
Ruby, Earl R. 

Sargent, Melvin Eugene 
Schulman, Holly 

126, 189, 190, 
192, 193. 195. 
199, 202 
139, 150 
84 
8 
113, 117. 121 
224 
228 

65 
36 
29 
143 
234, 235 
232 
232 
73, 104 
104 
194 
95 
160 
88 
65, 68, 102 
91 
159 
159 
149 

251, 254 
72, 103, 104 
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- B. Cont'd. - 

Scrap Iron and Junk Handlers Union, 

- T - 

Telephone Numbers 
Local 20467 166, 167, 173, 

176, 180 EC 3-947, Hollywood, California 207, 208 
Scrlpps-Howard Newspaper Alliance 220 631-5050, Dallas, Texas 222 
Senator, George .106. 112, 113, RI 7-0065, Dallas. Texas 206. 207. 209 

114, 117, 120, 351-9073, Dallas, Texas 222 
122, 126, 189, 734-4111, Las Vegas, Nevada 186 
190, 192, 193. CR 5-8113, Arlington, Texas 149 
i85. 196. 197, 404=7944, EVRONvtile. Uldlisma ittl, wilt 
200, 238 LA 6-6258, Dallas, Texas 146 

Seymour 135 HA 4-8264, Evansville, Indiana 216 
Shady Oaks Motel 205 724-4303, Las Vegas, Nevada 186 
Shapiro, Mr. A. M. 154 DI 8-6350, Dallas, Texas 209, 216 
Sinn, Mitchell 240, ,28 8-7475, Bronx, New York 247, 248 
Snyder. Jerome 172, 173 IL 8-7475 247 
Solomon, Elmer Ray 135 WE 1-5601, Dallas, Texas 146 
sol'a Turf Bar 133, 135, 136 CY 5-1623, Bronx, New York 2 
Spartan Company 158 765-7625, North Hollywood, California 149 
Spartan Novelty Company 158 746-9711, Dallas, Texas 222 
Stage Loan Co.. Los Angeles, California 208 EC 8-9711, Dallas, Texas 209 
Stanley Oliver Manufacturing Company 157, 158, 159 353-2730, Southfield, Midhigan 149 
Stokes, Jefferson D. 137 Dl 7-7750, Dallas, Texas 220 
Stoy, Ernest Francis 243 476-7760, Evansville, Indiana 207, 208 
Stoy. Ernie 245 OR 6-7760, Evansville, Indiana 205, 216 
Stcy, Francis 244 231-7766, St. Louis, Missouri 207. 208 
Strickland, Charles 169 LA 8-4775, Dallas, Texas 147 
Sullivan. AUstin 174 735-9821, LNE Vegas. Nevada 186 
Sullivan, Jack 12 735-9826, Las Vegas, Nevada 186 
ftw.,,t, Minnie 120 CP 	..-4,1q1, Arlington. Texas 149, 207, 208 

734-9910, Las Vegas, Nevada 186 
SH 3-0984, Chicago. Illinois 149 
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- T. Cont'd. - 

Temple Shearith Israel 
Theatre Lounge 
Tropicana Casino 
True, Tammi 
.Turner. Tony 

Vega' Club 

139 
219 
181. 
238 
238 

140 

-x, cont'd. - 

Whitaker, Mike . 	 160, 162 
Williams, Forrest 	 176 
WYnong, Mrs. Harry Edward 	 236 
Woorag. Marilyn 	 236' 

Yancy, John Louis 	 167, 180 
Young, Harry H. 	 172 
Young, Ralph Eugene 	 127 

WFAA-TV, Dallas, Texas 160, 224, 226. 
227 

WIRY, Evansville, Indiana 210, 216, 217 
Wade, Henry 9 
Wall, Bredk 126-, 189, 190 

192, 193, 195c 
199, 202; 238 

Walsh, Mrs. Gladys 169 
Walsh, Mrs. Gladys X. 
warren, Earl 

177, 
133 

178 

waste Material Handlers Union 166, 162, 169,  
172, 174, 175, 
177, 178, 179 

Wayne. Art 
weaver, Gerald 

73, 
189 

104 

Weinstein, Abs 219 
1.instaln, Barney 219 

weisenthal, Rhylies 157, 158. 159 
Weisman, Bernard 
weissman, Bernard 
wanner, B. H. 

133, 
109, 
208 

135 
110 
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